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VUE Artist Bundles

By adding modules, you will be able to progressively upgrad all the way from Pioneer up to Complete.

www.e-onsoftware.com

VUE Esprit, Studio and Complete represent pre-bundled, cost-effective alternatives to the modular approach of Pioneer.

Content

Core application
Content Starter Pack
RenderUp
3DImport
Botanica
DeepAccess
LightTune
HyperVue
EcoSystem
EcoPainter
KronosFx
AdvancedGraph
Exporter

Zephyr

VUE Pioneer

Free

VUE Esprit VUE Studio

$199.00 $399.00

Lets 3D-newcomers and | Serious creative power for | Extended creative power

casual artists easily create | 3D

artists, with full 3D | foradvanced 3D Artists.

realisitc 3D landscapes. import capability.
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Modules for VUE 2016

Add optional modules to gradually expand VUE Pioneer’s feature set as your proficiency increases.
You can go all the way up to VUE Complete.

Product

Description
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Botanica (BOT)
LightTune (LIT)
AdvancedGraph (AGR)
RenderUp (RUP)
EcoSystems (ECO)
3DImport (3DI)
DeepAccess (DEP)
Zephyr (ZPH)
KronosFX (KFX)
HyperVue (HYP)
EcoPainter (ECP)
Exporter (EXP)

Edit your plants and create your very own species.

Pump up your lighting effects.

Access the Scene Graph, craft shaders, create advances object interactions.
Create larger, higher quality images.

Instantly populate your scenes with massive elements.

Import objects in all popular 3D formats and add them to your scenes.
Advanced scene and asset management.

Add wind effects to your trees and plants.

Advanced control for your animations.

Render up to 5 times faster with network rendering.

Add thousands of elements to your scenes.

Export trees, skies, terrains and objects to other 3D applications.

VUE Complete

$599.00

Complete natural scenery
solution for expert 3D
artists and small studios.
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Price

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$69.00
$99.00
$129.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$69.00
$99.00
$149.00

Interested in any of our solutions?
Contact us ! sales@e-onsoftware.com



