## **VUE Artist Bundles**

www.e-onsoftware.com

By adding modules, you will be able to progressively upgrad all the way from Pioneer up to Complete.

VUE Esprit, Studio and Complete represent pre-bundled, cost-effective alternatives to the modular approach of Pioneer.

Content	<b>VUE Pioneer</b>	VUE Esprit	VUE Studio	VUE Complete
	Free	\$199.00	\$399.00	\$599.00
	Lets 3D-newcomers and casual artists easily create realisitc 3D landscapes.	Serious creative power for 3D artists, with full 3D import capability.	Extended creative power for advanced 3D Artists.	Complete natural scenery solution for expert 3D artists and small studios.
Core application	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Content Starter Pack		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
RenderUp		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
3DImport		$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	
Botanica			$\checkmark$	
DeepAccess			$\checkmark$	
LightTune				
HyperVue				
EcoSystem			$\checkmark$	
EcoPainter				$\checkmark$
KronosFx				$\checkmark$
AdvancedGraph				
Exporter				
Zephyr				

## **Modules for VUE 2016**

Add optional modules to gradually expand VUE Pioneer's feature set as your proficiency increases. You can go all the way up to VUE Complete.

Product	Description	Price
Botanica (BOT)	Edit your plants and create your very own species.	\$39.00
LightTune (LIT)	Pump up your lighting effects.	\$39.00
AdvancedGraph (AGR)	Access the Scene Graph, craft shaders, create advances object interactions.	\$39.00
RenderUp (RUP)	Create larger, higher quality images.	\$69.00
EcoSystems (ECO)	Instantly populate your scenes with massive elements.	\$99.00
3DImport (3DI)	Import objects in all popular 3D formats and add them to your scenes.	\$129.00
DeepAccess (DEP)	Advanced scene and asset management.	\$39.00
Zephyr (ZPH)	Add wind effects to your trees and plants.	\$39.00
KronosFX (KFX)	Advanced control for your animations.	\$39.00
HyperVue (HYP)	Render up to 5 times faster with network rendering.	\$69.00
EcoPainter (ECP)	Add thousands of elements to your scenes.	\$99.00
Exporter (EXP)	Export trees, skies, terrains and objects to other 3D applications.	\$149.00

Interested in any of our solutions?

Contact us! sales@e-onsoftware.com